S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng

TS077 22.
• Intrinsically Safe with European, USA,
How To Order
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
422 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 2 2 I X X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)
F   - Filtered
I    - Intrinsically Safe (Group II)
L    - 316L Stainless Steel
T   - Temperature Output
Velocity Range
(RMS unless specified)
001  -  0-1g
002  -  0-2g
005  -  0-5g
010  -  0-10g
100  -  0-100g
Cable/Connector
01 - PUR
54 - M12
Mounting Threads
01 - ¼-28” UNF Female
02 - ¼-28” UNF Male
05 - Quick Fit Female
06 - M6 x 1mm Male
08 - M8 x 1.25mm Male
10 - M10 x 1.5mm Male
P   - Peak Range
PP - Peak to Peak Range
T
HS-422IT Intrinsically Safe Accelerometer
4-20mA acceleration and temperature output via M12 Connector
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS077.22
X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
QXX - length specified in metres
X
Intrinsically Safe Requirements
R
ev N
o
D
R
F N
o
D